
 

 

 
 

Gerald Dawkins Academy Board Meeting Dates 
 

School Year: 2023-2024 
 

Location: Dawkins Academy – 1050 Fisk Street SE, Grand Rapids, MI 49507 
Meeting Time: All meetings begin promptly at 10:00 am  

 
 

Tuesday, July 11 

Tuesday, August 8 

Tuesday, September 12 

Tuesday, October 17 

Tuesday, November 7 

Tuesday, December 5 

Tuesday, February 6 

Tuesday, March 5 

Friday, April 19 

Tuesday, May 7 

Tuesday, June 4 

 


